
Sl. No. in 
Willing Merit 

List

Sl. No. in 
first Merit 

List

Form No Name Gender PH Category HS Yr. Best Total Sub/Relat
ed

Merit 
Point

1 2 1202415600029 Sumanta Nandi Male No General 2024 343 92 435
2 3 1202415600032 Shibam Tribedi Male No General 2024 337 91 428
3 9 1202415600023 Mollika Khatun Female No OBC-A 2024 304 75 379
4 15 1202415600055 Khalida Khatun Female No OBC-A 2024 285 69 354
5 18 1202415600016 Arpan Ghosh Male No General 2024 274 73 347
6 19 1202415600044 Marisha Khatun Female No General 2024 279 68 347
7 21 1202415600018 Subhankar Ghosh Male No General 2024 272 73 345
8 27 1202415600050 Riya Dey Female No General 2024 271 48 319
9 32 1202415600038 Raj Ghosh Male No OBC-B 2024 225 56 281

10 36 1202415600010 Md Aship Shaikh Male No General 2024 205 51 256
11 37 1202415600025 Biswarup Ghosh Male No OBC-B 2024 209 47 256

Willing Box Merit List, Subject:-Education (Major)



Sl. No. in 
Willing Merit 

List

Sl. No. in 
first Merit 

List

Form No Name Gender PH Category HS Yr. Best Total Sub/Relat
ed

Merit 
Point

1 10 1202415600044 Marisha Khatun Female No General 2024 279 0 279
2 13 1202415600016 Arpan Ghosh Male No General 2024 274 0 274
3 14 1202415600018 Subhankar Ghosh Male No General 2024 272 0 272
4 15 1202415600050 Riya Dey Female No General 2024 271 0 271
5 17 1202415600006 Soumyojit Poddar Male No General 2024 271 0 271
6 21 1202415600046 Sudip Malakar Male No OBC-B 2024 261 0 261
7 23 1202415600004 Ankan Sarkar Male No SC 2024 253 0 253
8 28 1202415600038 Raj Ghosh Male No OBC-B 2024 225 0 225
9 32 1202415600025 Biswarup Ghosh Male No OBC-B 2024 209 0 209

10 33 1202415600010 Md Aship Shaikh Male No General 2024 205 0 205

Willing Box Merit List, Subject:-History (Major)



Sl. No. in 
Willing Merit 

List

Sl. No. in 
first Merit 

List

Form No Name Gender PH Category HS Yr. Best Total Sub/Relat
ed

Merit 
Point

1 3 1202415600006 Soumyojit Poddar Male No General 2024 271 0 271
2 4 1202415600046 Sudip Malakar Male No OBC-B 2024 261 0 261

Willing Box Merit List, Subject:-Political Science (Major)



Sl. No. in 
Willing Merit 

List

Sl. No. in first 
Merit List

Form No Name Gender PH Category HS Yr. Best 
Total

Sub/Rela
ted

Merit 
Point

1 9 1202415600055 Khalida Khatun Female No OBC-A 2024 285 68 353
2 10 1202415600044 Marisha Khatun Female No General 2024 279 68 347
3 15 1202415600006 Soumyojit Poddar Male No General 2024 271 66 337
4 17 1202415600046 Sudip Malakar Male No OBC-B 2024 261 71 332
5 20 1202415600050 Riya Dey Female No General 2024 271 55 326
6 21 1202415600016 Arpan Ghosh Male No General 2024 274 48 322
7 25 1202415600018 Subhankar Ghosh Male No General 2024 272 44 316
8 31 1202415600038 Raj Ghosh Male No OBC-B 2024 225 48 273
9 33 1202415600010 Md Aship Shaikh Male No General 2024 205 48 253

10 34 1202415600025 Biswarup Ghosh Male No OBC-B 2024 209 44 253

Willing Box Merit List, Subject:-Bengali (Major)


